
NGA 16th Annual NGA Pro/Am Mr. & Ms. Philadelphia 
(Plymouth Meeting, PA – May 7, 2016) 

NGA Promoter: Rev. Warren Egebo 
 
 
PRO Figure 

1. Charmaine Beatty 
PRO Men's Physique 

1. Dimitri McKamey 
2. William Rudart 
3. Greg O'Brien 

PRO Men's Bodybuilding 
1. Mike Porter 
2. Brandon Maston 
3. Umar Jones 
4. Joe Patton 
5. William Rudart 
6. Heru El Bey 

PRO Men's Bodybuilding - Master's BB 
1. Joe Patton 
2. Dr. Neil Cohn 
3. Heru Tle Bey 

Bikini - Open Short 
1. Leandra Yost 

Overall & NGA Pro Card 
2. Vanessa Ortiz 
3. Debra Kowalski -Kunkle 
4. Reina Lopez 
5. Jeanean Beke 

Bikini - Open Medium 
1. Marielizabeth Rueger 
2.  Teresa Moore 
3. Ina Godfrey 
4. Lauren Ruth 

Bikini - Open Tall 
1. Nancy Cress 
2. Tina Hack 

Bikini - Masters 
1. Debra Kowalski-Kunkle 

NGA Pro Card 
2. Nancy Cress 
3. Ina Godfrey 
4. Tina Hack 
5. Jeanean Beke 

Figure - Open Short 
1. Jill Moroz 

NGA Pro Card 
2. Olga Brodsky 
3. Danielle Barnes 
4. Kristi Tutorow 
5. Dana Maiorini 
6. Thelma Clarke 

Figure - Open Medium 
1. Marielizabeth Rueger 

NGA Pro Card 
2. Alicia Espinoso-Woody 
3. Cathy Avery 
4. TerryAnn DeAngeles 
5. Holly Shuman 

Figure - Open Tall 
1. Kerri Gecht 

Overall & NGA Pro Card 
2. Sarah Whoric 
3. Nikki Treat 
4. Ebony Fenstermaker 
5. Amy Pittman 

Figure – Masters 35+ 
1. Cathy Avery 

NGA Pro Card 
2. Alicia Esponoso -Woody 
3. Holly Shuman 
4. TerryAnn DeAngeles 
5. Dana Maiorini 
6. Amy Pittman 
7. Thelma Clarke 

Women's Physique – Open LW 
1. JuJu McClain 

Overall 
Women's Physique – Open HW 

1. Lauren Roseman 
Women's Physique – Masters 35+ 

1. JuJu McClain 
2. Lauren Roseman 



Men's Physique – Open LW 
1. Justin Taylor 

Overall & NGA Pro Card 
2. Javan Jones 
3. Peter Boulajeris 
4. Patrick Villafuerte Joson 
5. Daryl Sawyer, Jr 
6. Michael Kind 

Men's Physique – Open MW 
1. Greg Becker 

NGA Pro Card 
2. Michael Rowlands 
3. Dean McCartney 
4. Nick Ribaudo 
5. Josh Smith 
6. Troy Leazier 

Men's Physique – Open HW 
1. Troy Hayward 

NGA Pro Card 
2. Robert Jones 
3. Joshua Drake 
4. Joseph Dumont 
5. Sawyer Pascoe 
6. Richard Sitek 
7. James Kirk 
8. Jeffry Leo 

Men’s Classic Physique - Open 
1. Umar Jones 

NGA Pro Card 
2. Greg Becker 

NGA Pro Card 
3. Dimitri McKamey 

Best Abs 
4. Carl Wittig 
5. Nick Daisy 
6. Tyler Jaworowski 

Best Poser 
7. Anthony Osborne 

Men’s Bodybuilding - Open LW 
1. Ron Dukes 

NGA Pro Card 
2. Keith Green 
3. Damar Sasongko 
4. Joseph Drum 

5. Nick Iacono 
6. Nick Daisy 
7. Paul Bryan 

Men’s Bodybuilding - Open MW 
1. Fernando Hernandez 
2. Tom Gregg 
3. Kenneth Greene 
4. Maaxililion Angle 

Men’s Bodybuilding - Open LHW 
1. Timothy Rodriguez 

Overall &NGA Pro Card 
2. Walter Copeland 
3. Shaun Parker 
4. Anthony Osborne 

Men’s Bodybuilding - Open HW 
1. Shane Ondarza 

NGA Pro Card 
2. Nathaniel Bryan 
3. Stephen Stewart 
4. Jim Traynor 
5. Sherman Newton 
6. Mark Hawkins 

Men’s Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ 
1. Ron Dukes 

NGA Pro Card 
2. Damar Sasongko 
3. Nathaniel Bryan 
4. Kenneth Green 
5. Sherman Newton 
6. Mark Hawkins 

Men’s Bodybuilding - Master's 50+ 
1. Paul Bryan 
2. Bruce Fischer 

Bikini - Debut 
1. Vanessa Ortiz 
2. Teresa Moore 
3. Ina Godfrey 
4. Nancy Cress 
5. Reina Lopez 
6. Lauren Ruth 
7. Tina Hack 

Figure - Debut 
1. Olga Brodsky 
2. Nikki Treat 



3. Kristi Tutorow 
4. Terryann DeAngeles 
5. Holly Shuman 

Men's Physique - Debut 
1. Greg Becker 
2. Michael Rowlands 
3. Nick Rabaudo 
4. Joseph Dumont 
5. Richard Sitek 
6. Sawyer Pascoe 
7. Christopher Collins 
8. Michael Kind 
9. Troy Leazier 
10. Jeffrey Leo 

Men's Bodybuilding - Debut 
1. Joseph Drum 
2. Stephen Stewart 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice LW 
1. Joseph Drum 
2. Nick Daisy #1 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice MW 
1. Fernando Hernandez 
2. Kenneth Greene 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice HW 
1. Timothy Rodriguez 

Overall 
2. Walter Copeland, II 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice HW 
1. Stephen Stewart 
2. Jim Traynor 
3. Mark Hawkins 
4. Chase Michael 

Men’s Bodybuilding - Junior's  
1. Carl Wittig 
2. Nicholas Iacono 
3. Maximilian Angle 
4. Chase Michael 


